
spice

DRINKS
SPICE MONKEY 
COCKTAILS

All $18 gls/$38 1ltr

COCONUT MARGARITA
Coconut tequila, orange liqueur, lime

CHARLIE CHAN
Umeshu, vanilla vodka, lime

PASSIONFRUIT SPRITZ
Aperol, yuzushu, passionfruit, sparkling 
wine

NORMAN COLLINS
Spiced rum, pineapple, lime and ginger 
beer

LYCHEE FIZZ
Gin, lychee liqueur, lime and lemonade

PACIFIC PASSION
Coconut rum, orange liqueur, pineapple 
and passionfruit

MANGO DAQUIRI
White rum, mango, lime, orange, 
blended

WATERMELON MOJITO
White rum, lime, mint, watermelon and 
soda

MOCKTAILS ALL $9
NEW YORK CITY
Apple, kiwi, lime and soda

BURMESE JUNGLE
Lychees, mint, lime and soda

IN THE TROPICS
Mango, passionfruit, pineapple and 
soda

A surcharge of 10% applies on Sundays.
A surcharge of 20% applies on Public Holidays. Sorry 
NO SPLIT BILLS.



spice

DRINKS

8/30 

9.5/38 

48 

8/9.5/30

9/12.5/36 

9.5/13.5/38 

56 

8/9.5/30 

9.5/13.5/38 

62 

A surcharge of 10% applies on Sundays.
A surcharge of 20% applies on Public Holidays. 
Sorry NO SPLIT BILLS.
BYO bottled wines $8 per bottle

120

SPARKLING
Chain of Fire Brut Cuvee NV 
(SEA)
Quarisa "Mrs Q" Prosecco
(King Valley, VIC)

Hancock & Hancock Sparkling Shiraz 
(McLaren Vale, SA)

Piper - Heidsieck Cuvee Brut NV
(Reims,  France)

WHITE
Sauvignon Blanc and Blends
Chain of Fire 
Sauvignon Blanc Semillon (WA)

The Upstarts 
(Mudgee, NSW)

Spirit Bay
(Marlborough, NZ)

Ara Single Estate
(Marlborough, NZ)

Chardonnay
Chain of Fire  
(Central Ranges, NSW)

Wise Wines "Sea Urchin" 
(Margaret River, WA)

The Lane "Block 1A" 
(Adelaide Hills, SA)

NATURAL/MINIMAL 
INTERVENTION
Frederick Stevenson Rose Barossa, SA 

Somos Blanquito Barossa, SA

Garden of Earthly Delights Riesling 
Heathcote, VIC

Somos Tintito Barossa, SA 

Mada Wines Syrah Nouveau 
Mornington, VIC  

52

48

58

48

52



spice

DRINKS

10/14.5/42 

55 

58 

9.5/13.5/38 

10/14.5/42 

9.5/13.5/38 

49 

55 

59 

10/14.5/42 

48 

WHITE
Riesling
Mr Mick  
(Clare Valley, SA)

Irvine "Spring Hill"  
(Eden Valley, SA)

SingleFile  
(Great Southern, WA)

White Varietals
Cantina Tollo "Rocca Ventosa" 
Pinot Grigio (ITA)

Tyrrells "Beside Broke Road" 
Pinot Gris (King Valley, VIC)

Quarisa "Johnny Q" 
Moscato (SEA)

Babich "Black Label"  
Pinot Gris (Marlborough, NZ)

Meerea Park "Hell Hole" 
Semillon (Hunter Valley, NSW)

Tyrrell's "Hunter Valley" Semillon 
(Hunter Valley, NSW)

Bimbadgen Estate Verdelho 
(Hunter Valley, NSW)

ROSÉ
Tyrrells "Beside Broke Road"  Dry 
Rosé (Margaret River, WA)

La Galope Rose (Gascony, FR)

A surcharge of 10% applies on Sundays.
A surcharge of 20% applies on Public Holidays. 
Sorry NO SPLIT BILLS.
BYO bottled wines $8 per bottle

55



spice

DRINKS

8/10.5/30

10/14.5/42

62 

52 

8/10.5/30 

42 

8/10.5/30 

9.5/13.5/38 

9.5/13.5/38 

56 

56 

38 

44 

49 

RED
Shiraz
Chain of Fire Shiraz Cabernet 
(Central Ranges, NSW)

Wildflower (WA)

Liz Heidenreich 
(Barossa Valley, SA)

Meerea Park "XYZ"  
(Hunter Valley, NSW)

Cabernet Sauvignon
Growers Gate (SA)

Wise Wines "Leaf" 
(Margaret River, WA)

Hancock & Hancock 
(McLaren Vale, SA)

Merlot
Chain of Fire  
(Central Ranges, NSW)

Trentham Estate  
(Murray Darling, VIC)

Pinot Noir

Quarisa "Mrs Q"  
(SA)

Ara Single Estate  
(Marlborough, NZ)

Rob Dolan "True Colours"
(Yarra Valley, VIC)

Red Varietals

Cantina Tollo "Rocca Ventosa" 
Sangiovese (ITA)

Argento Classic Malbec (ARG)

A surcharge of 10% applies on Sundays.
A surcharge of 20% applies on Public Holidays. 
Sorry NO SPLIT BILLS.
BYO bottled wines $8 per bottle



spice

DRINKS

7.5/10.5

	 7.5/10.5

8/12 

6
6.5

8

8

7

8

7
8
9

8

8 
9.5
9.5 

10.5

10.5

9

	


























9

A surcharge of 10% applies on Sundays.
A surcharge of 20% applies on Public Holidays.
Sorry NO SPLIT BILLS.

Tsingtao (China)

Asahi Superdry (Japan)

Singha (Thailand)

CRAFT

Young Henry's "Stayer" Midstrength 

Stone & Wood Pacific Ale

Young Henrys "Newtowner"Pale Ale 

Brookvale Union Ginger Beer 

Balter IPA

CIDERS

Monteiths Crushed Apple
Monteiths Crushed Pear  

8



spice

DRINKS
	 SPIRITS
	 VODKA

Karloff 8.5

Absolut 9.5

14

8.5

9

11.5

9

9

8.5

10

11

8.5

11

14

11

8.5

14

8.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

9

9.5

	














































 11

A surcharge of 10% applies on Sundays.
A surcharge of 20% applies on Public Holidays.
Sorry NO SPLIT BILLS.



spice

DRINKS
	 SPIRITS
	 SCOTCH

Dewars 8.5

Johnnie Walker Black	 11

Dimple 12yr	 12

Glenfiddich 12yr	 14

Jameson 9.5

LIQUEURS/VERMOUTHS/AND OTHERS
Midori 8.5

Kahlua 8.5

Tia Maria	 8.5

Baileys 8.5

Frangelico 10

Cointreau 10

Chambord 11

Pimms 10

Disaronno Amaretto	 10

Sambuca 12

Cinzano 9

Stones Green Ginger Wine	 9

Akropilos Ouzo	 9

Aperol 10

Jagermeister 12

	 BRANDY/COGNAC
St Agnes	 8.5

Hennessy VS	 13

Hennessy VSOP	 15

Meukow 14

JAPANESE WHISKEYS
Nikka "Pure Malt" Taketsuru	 16

Nikka "From the Barrel"	 16

Suntory "The Hakushu" Single Malt	 19

A surcharge of 10% applies on Sundays.
A surcharge of 20% applies on Public Holidays.
Sorry NO SPLIT BILLS.



spice

DRINKS

SOFT DRINK
Cola 4.8

Diet Cola	 4.8

Lemon Squash	 4.8

Lemonade 4.8

Raspberry 4.8

Lemon Lime Bitters	 4.8

MINERAL WATER
Santa Vittoria Sparkling 250ml	 4.8

Santa Vittoria Sparkling 1L	 9

	 JUICE
Orange 4.8

Apple 4.8

Pineapple 4.8

Cranberry 4.8

	 MILKSHAKES
Chocolate 7

Caramel 7

Vanilla 7

Strawberry 7

A surcharge of 10% applies on Sundays.
A surcharge of 20% applies on Public Holidays.
Sorry NO SPLIT BILLS.



spice

DRINKS
COFFEE AURORA 
100% ARABICA
Espresso 3.7
Long Black	 3.7
Macchiato 4
Flat White	 4
Cappuccino 4
Latte 4
Mocha 4.5
Vienna 8
Affogato 9
W/ Liqueur 14
Hot Chocolate	 4
Iced Coffee/Iced Chocolate	 8

EXTRAS
Soy		 . 5
Decaf	 . 5
Double Shot	 . 5
Mug		 . 8

TEAS AND INFUSIONS
English Breakfast	 4.5
Earl Grey	 4.5
Peppermint 4.5
Chamomile 4.5

JAPANESE TEAS
Sencha	 4.8
The most common variety of Japanese  
green tea, noted for its delicate sweetness, 
mild astringency and flowery-green aroma

Genmaicha	 4.8
Green tea with roasted rice, giving a 
distinct nutty flavour

Kabuse Cha	 5.5
A variety of sencha that is shaded prior  
to harvest, giving a sweeter, milder flavour

A surcharge of 10% applies on Sundays.
A surcharge of 20% applies on Public Holidays.
Sorry NO SPLIT BILLS.



spice

SAKE
Sake Meter Value (SMV): 
a scale of dryness or sweetness of sake. 
+3 is neutral; the higher the value the drier the sake

SAKE BY THE GLASS
Kuromatsu Hakushika Junmai	 8/150ml
Alc/Vol: 14.5%	 SMV: +3
Serving Temperature: Chilled, room temperature 
or warmed

Hakushika Chokara Junmai	 9/150ml
Alc/Vol: 14.5%	 SMV: +7
Serving Temperature: Chilled, room temperature 
or warmed

Ichinokura Enyuu Tokubetsu	 14.5/150ml 
Junmai
Alc/Vol: 15%	 SMV: +3
Serving Temperature: Best served warmed

SAKE BY THE BOTTLE
Hokkan Nikko Ichimonji 720ml	 55/bottle
Alc/Vol: 14.5%	 SMV: +3
Serving Temperature: Chilled or warmed

Ichinokura Junmai Daijingo 720ml	 95/bottle
Alc/Vol: 16%	 SMV: +4
Serving Temperature: Chilled, room temperature 
or warmed

JAPANESE SPECIALTIES
Choya Umeshu 	 8/60ml 
UMESHU: a Japanese liqueur made from steeping 
ume fruits in alcohol and sugar. Sweet and sour 
taste. Best served with ice and/or soda

Honkaku "Unkai" Soba Shochu 9/30ml 
SHOCHU: a unique Japanese distilled spirit made 
from numerous ingredients, such as barley, sweet 
potatoes, soba etc. Can be served on the rocks, 
with tea, hot or cold or with a mixer

A surcharge of 10% applies on Sundays.
A surcharge of 20% applies on Public Holidays.
Sorry NO SPLIT BILLS.




