

SPICE MONKEY COCKTAILS

All \$18 gls/\$38 1ltr

COCONUT MARGARITA Coconut tequila, orange liqueur, lime

CHARLIE CHAN Umeshu, vanilla vodka, lime

PASSIONFRUIT SPRITZ
Aperol, yuzushu, passionfruit, sparkling wine

NORMAN COLLINS Spiced rum, pineapple, lime and ginger beer

LYCHEE FIZZ Gin, lychee liqueur, lime and lemonade

PACIFIC PASSION
Coconut rum, orange liqueur, pineapple and passionfruit

MANGO DAQUIRI White rum, mango, lime, orange, blended

WATERMELON MOJITOWhite rum, lime, mint, watermelon and soda

MOCKTAILS ALL \$9

NEW YORK CITY Apple, kiwi, lime and soda

BURMESE JUNGLE Lychees, mint, lime and soda

IN THE TROPICS
Mango, passionfruit, pineapple and soda



SPARKLING

Chain of Fire Brut Cuvee NV (SEA)	8/30
Quarisa "Mrs Q" Prosecco (King Valley, VIC)	9.5/38
Hancock & Hancock Sparkling Shiraz (McLaren Vale, SA)	48
Piper - Heidsieck Cuvee Brut NV (Reims, France)	120

WHITE

Sauvignon Blanc and Blends

Chain of Fire Sauvignon Blanc Semillon (WA)	8/9.5/30
The Upstarts (Mudgee, NSW)	9/12.5/36
Spirit Bay (Marlborough, NZ)	9.5/13.5/38
Ara Single Estate (Marlborough, NZ)	56

Chardonnay

Cnaraonnay	
Chain of Fire (Central Ranges, NSW)	8/9.5/30
Wise Wines "Sea Urchin" (Margaret River, WA)	9.5/13.5/38
The Lane "Block 1A" (Adelaide Hills, SA)	62

NATURAL/MINIMAL INTERVENTION

Frederick Stevenson Rose Barossa, SA	52
Somos Blanquito Barossa, SA	48
Garden of Earthly Delights Riesling Heathcote, VIC	58
Somos Tintito Barossa, SA	48
Mada Wines Syrah Nouveau Mornington, VIC	52

A surcharge of 10% applies on Sundays. A surcharge of 20% applies on Public Holidays. Sorry NO SPLIT BILLS.

BYO bottled wines \$8 per bottle



WHITE

Riesling Mr Mick

(Clare Valley, SA)	10/14.5/42
Irvine "Spring Hill" (Eden Valley, SA)	55
SingleFile (Great Southern, WA)	58
White Varietals	
Cantina Tollo "Rocca Ventosa" Pinot Grigio (ITA)	9.5/13.5/38
Tyrrells "Beside Broke Road" Pinot Gris (King Valley, VIC)	10/14.5/42
Quarisa "Johnny Q" Moscato (SEA)	9.5/13.5/38

Babich "Black Label" 49 Pinot Gris (Marlborough, NZ)

Meerea Park "Hell Hole" Semillon (Hunter Valley, NSW)	55

Tyrrell's "Hunter Valley" Semillon (Hunter Valley, NSW)	59
Bimbadgen Estate Verdelho	55
(Hunter Valley, NSW)	

ROSÉ

Tyrrells "Beside Broke Road" Dry Rosé (Margaret River, WA)	10/14.5/42
La Galope Rose (Gascony, FR)	48

A surcharge of 10% applies on Sundays. A surcharge of 20% applies on Public Holidays. Sorry NO SPLIT BILLS.

BYO bottled wines \$8 per bottle



RED

Shiraz

Chain of Fire Shiraz Cabernet (Central Ranges, NSW)	8/10.5/30
Wildflower (WA)	10/14.5/42
Liz Heidenreich (Barossa Valley, SA)	62
Meerea Park "XYZ" (Hunter Valley, NSW)	52
Cabernet Sauvignon	
Growers Gate (SA)	8/10.5/30
Wise Wines "Leaf" (Margaret River, WA)	42
Hancock & Hancock (McLaren Vale, SA)	49
Merlot	
Chain of Fire (Central Ranges, NSW)	8/10.5/30
Trentham Estate (Murray Darling, VIC)	9.5/13.5/38
Pinot Noir	
Quarisa "Mrs Q" (SA)	9.5/13.5/38
Ara Single Estate (Marlborough, NZ)	56
Rob Dolan "True Colours" (Yarra Valley, VIC)	56
Red Varietals	
Cantina Tollo "Rocca Ventosa" Sangiovese (ITA)	38
Argento Classic Malbec (ARG)	44

A surcharge of 10% applies on Sundays. A surcharge of 20% applies on Public Holidays. Sorry NO SPLIT BILLS.

BYO bottled wines \$8 per bottle



BEER/CIDER

ON	TAP
----	------------

Mankay Magia (Hayas Bast)	7.5/10.5
Monkey Magic (House Beer)	7.5/10.5
Tiger (Lager, Singapore)	7.5/10.5
Monteiths Great Divide Pale Ale (New Zealand)	8/12
BOTTLES - Old Favourites	
Hahn Light	6
Great Northen Supercrisp	6.5
Corona	8
TooheysOLD	8
TooheysNew	7
Coopers Pale	8
BOTTLES - International	
Asahi Soukai (Midstrength, Japan)	7
Bintang (Indonesia)	8
Tsingtao (China)	9
Asahi Superdry (Japan)	8
Singha (Thailand)	8
CRAFT	
Young Henry's "Stayer" Midstrength	8
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale	9.5
Young Henrys "Newtowner" Pale Ale	9.5
Brookvale Union Ginger Beer	10.5
Balter IPA	10.5
CIDERS	
Monteiths Crushed Apple	9
Monteiths Crushed Pear	9

SPIRITS

			_
\mathbf{V}	П	•	Λ
V	u	N	н

Karloff	8.5
Absolut	9.5
Grey Goose	14

RUM

Bacardi Superior	8.5
Bundaberg UP	9
Mount Gay	11.5
Captain Morgan Dark	9
Captain Morgan Spiced	9
Malibu	8.5
Sailor Jerry	10
Havana Club Anejo 7 Anos	11

GIN

Gordons	8.5
Bombay Sapphire	11
Hendricks	14
Four Pillars	11

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Silver	8.5
1800 Coconut	14
WHISKEY	
Jim Beam	8.5
Jack Daniels	9.5
Wild Turkey	9.5
Canadian Club	9.5
Southern Comfort	9
Makers Mark	9.5

Woodford Reserve Rye

A surcharge of 10% applies on Sundays. A surcharge of 20% applies on Public Holidays. Sorry NO SPLIT BILLS.

11

SPIRITS

SCOTCH

Dewars	8.5
Johnnie Walker Black	11
Dimple 12yr	12
Glenfiddich 12yr	14
Jameson	9.5

LIQUEURS/VERMOUTHS/AND OTHERS

8.5	
8.5	
8.5	
8.5	
10	
10	
11	
10	
10	
12	
9	
9	
9	
10	
12	
	8.5 8.5 8.5 10 10 11 10 10 12 9 9 9

BRANDY/COGNAC

St Agnes	8.5
Hennessy VS	13
Hennessy VSOP	15
Meukow	1.4

JAPANESE WHISKEYS

Nikka "Pure Malt" Taketsuru	16
Nikka "From the Barrel"	16
Suntory "The Hakushu" Single Malt	19

SOFT DRINK

Cola	4.8
Diet Cola	4.8
Lemon Squash	4.8
Lemonade	4.8
Raspberry	4.8
Lemon Lime Bitters	4.8
MINERAL WATER	
Santa Vittoria Sparkling 250ml	4.8

JUICE

Orange	4.8
Apple	4.8
Pineapple	4.8
Cranberry	4.8

9

MILKSHAKES

Santa Vittoria Sparkling 1L

Chocolate	7
Caramel	7
Vanilla	7
Strawberry	7

COFFEE AURORA 100% ARABICA

Emrana	3.7
Espresso	
Long Black	3.7
Macchiato	4
Flat White	4
Cappuccino	4
Latte	4
Mocha	4.5
Vienna	8
Affogato	9
W/ Liqueur	14
Hot Chocolate	4
Iced Coffee/Iced Chocolate	8
EVIDAC	
EXTRAS	
Soy	.5
Decaf	.5
Double Shot	.5
Mug	.8
TEAS AND INFUSIONS	
English Breakfast	4.5
Earl Grey	4.5
Peppermint	4.5
Chamomile	4.5
JAPANESE TEAS	
Sencha	4.8
The most common variety of Japanese	1.0
green tea, noted for its delicate sweetness, mild astringency and flowery-green aroma	
Genmaicha	4.8
Green tea with roasted rice, giving a	4.0
distinct nutty flavour	
Kabuse Cha	5.5
A variety of sencha that is shaded prior to harvest, giving a sweeter, milder flavour	

Sake Meter Value (SMV):

a scale of dryness or sweetness of sake. +3 is neutral; the higher the value the drier the sake

SAKE BY THE GLASS

Kuromatsu Hakushika Junmai

8/150ml

Alc/Vol: 14.5% SMV: +3

Serving Temperature: Chilled, room temperature

or warmed

Hakushika Chokara Junmai

9/150ml

Alc/Vol: 14.5% SMV: +7

Serving Temperature: Chilled, room temperature

or warmed

Ichinokura Enyuu Tokubetsu Junmai

14.5/150ml

Alc/Vol: 15% SMV: +3

Serving Temperature: Best served warmed

SAKE BY THE BOTTLE

Hokkan Nikko Ichimonji 720ml

55/bottle

Alc/Vol: 14.5% SMV: +3

Serving Temperature: Chilled or warmed

Ichinokura Junmai Daijingo 720ml 95/bottle

Alc/Vol: 16% SMV: +4

Serving Temperature: Chilled, room temperature

or warmed

JAPANESE SPECIALTIES

Choya Umeshu

8/60ml

UMESHU: a Japanese liqueur made from steeping ume fruits in alcohol and sugar. Sweet and sour taste. Best served with ice and/or soda

Honkaku "Unkai" Soba Shochu

9/30ml

SHOCHU: a unique Japanese distilled spirit made from numerous ingredients, such as barley, sweet potatoes, soba etc. Can be served on the rocks, with tea, hot or cold or with a mixer